
(AKA LOT 3 SOUTHFORK UNREC):
COMM SW COR, RUN E 46.86 FT
TO A PT ON E R/W SR-47, RUN N

BARGAR CHARLES JOHN II/BARGAR CHUN CHA
232 SW JADE COURT
FT WHITE, FL 32038

10-6S-16-03814-103

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

10616.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/13/2025 JS 10.01 39,775 57,000 1,680 38,095

STANDARD
3

268,827
5,828
95,095

314,430
104,796
209,634

HX HB VX 55,722
153,912
369,750

0

373,153

0998/2338 10/29/2003 WD Q V 44,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARBARA C TOVES

CHARLES JOHN II & C

0872/0988 12/30/1998 WD Q V 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLENN FARMS

TOVES
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000051771 Roof Replacement 20,000 12/11/2024

21634 SFR 570 03/18/2004

2005HX Base Yr

232 SW JADE CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,305 131.8086 147.63 340,287 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1997

BAS 1,997 100 1,997 232,905

FGR 384 55 211 24,609

FOP 86 30 26 3,032

FOP 104 30 31 3,616

FOP 135 30 40 4,665

2,706 2,305 268,827

BAS= W8 N6 W15 FOP= N1 W14 S1 E1 S6 E12 N6 E1$ W1 S6 W12 N6
W16 S40 E14 FOP= S12 E14 N12  L3 D3  W8  U3 L3 $  R3 D3  E8
U3 R3  E14 N2 E13 FOP= E13 N8 W13 S8$ N8 FGR= E13 N24 W16 S24
E3$ W3 N24 $.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 12 96.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 480

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 774.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,548

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 2,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

5,828

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 38,095

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,680

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 57,000


